
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: UCSB 12KV Backbone Project

FM140435L/986170 

Est. Const. Cost: $3,200,000.00
Bid Opening Date: April 22, 2014 at 2:30PM 

P M: Telli Foster 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

AMG & Associates Inc. 28296 Constellation Rd. Santa Clarita CA 91355 6612517401 661-251-7405 Gregory Barrow thelgason@amgassociates.com
Gen

Arroyo Seco Construction 415 N. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805-966-2907 805-957-1947 Lorena Flores arroyosecoconstruction@yahoo.com
Gen

Cal Electro, Inc. 3710 Electro Way Redding CA 96002 530-223-5937 530-221-7038 Fred Bertagnolli
calelectro@gmail.com 

clint@calelectroinc.com
Gen

Dahl, Taylor & Associates - Constructors, Inc. 2960 Daimler Street Santa Ana CA 92705 949-226-4096 949-502-0777 Mathee Deegan mdeegan@dahltaylor.com
Gen

Dahl, Taylor & Associates - Constructors, Inc. 2960 Daimler Street Santa Ana CA 92705 949-226-4096 949-502-0777 Al Quevedo aquevedo@dahltaylor.com
Gen

DeYoung Power Systems Inc 2011 W Park Avenue Redlands CA 92373 909-748-7400 909-748-7406 Steve DeYoung steve@deyoungpower com
Sub
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DeYoung Power Systems, Inc 2011 W Park Avenue Redlands CA 92373 909-748-7400 909-748-7406 Steve DeYoung steve@deyoungpower.com

DeYoung Power Systems, Inc 2011 W Park Avenue Redlands CA 92373 909-748-7400 909-748-7406 Craig Johnson craig@deyoungpower.com
Sub

D-KAL Engineering, Inc. P.O. Box 1919 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805-543-7758 805-543-7759 David Loughran david@dkaleng.com
Gen

Electricraft, Inc. 205 South Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-544-8224 805-544-0208 Dave Horton dhorton@electricraftinc.com
Gen/Sub

Helix Electric, Inc. 6795 Flanders Drive San Diego CA 92121 858-623-1304 858-535-0738 David Collins dcollins@helixelectric.com
Gen/Sub

Helix Electric, Inc. 6795 Flanders Drive San Diego CA 92121 858-535-0505 858-535-0738 Amanda Farthing afarthing@helixelectric.com
Gen

John Madonna Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805-543-7751 805-543-7754 Mark Korkawski markk@jmadonna.com
Gen

Lash Construction P.O. Box 4640 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-963-3553 805-965-8189 Matt Doyle matt@lashconstruction.com
Gen

Sub
Leo Tidwell Excavating Corporation 2300 El Camino Real Atascadero CA 93422 805-466-5832 805-466-5838 Steven Finegan steven@tidwellcompanies.com

Sub
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MGE Underground PO box 4189 Paso Robles CA 93447 805-238-3510 805-238-1975 Nick Salvacci nick@mgeunderground.com
Gen/Sub

Newton Construction P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805-544-5583 805-544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com
Gen

Santa Maria Electric, Inc. 408 N. Broadway Santa Maria CA 93454 805-922-7777 805-925-5639 David Poorbaugh smedave@yahoo.com
Gen/Sub

Schock Contracting P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805-681-9796 805-681-9717 Nelson Bruce bidding@schockcontracting.com
Gen

Smith Electric 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93436 805-621-5000 805-621-5050 Viviano Miranda vm@smith-electric.com
Sub

Taft Electric Company 1694 Eastman Ave. Ventura CA 93003 805-642-0121 805-650-9015 Derrick R. Means dmeans@taftelectric.com
Gen

Tidwell Excavating 1691 Los Angeles Ave Saticoy CA 93004 805-647-4707 805-647-8590 Tim Goodwin tgoodwin@tidwell-inc.com
Gen

Tierra Contracting Inc 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805-964-8747 Randy Douglas randy@tierracontracting.com
Gen
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Tomar Construction 120 S. Calavo St. #B Santa Paula CA 93060 805-525-6500 805-525-6565 John Fkiaras tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com
Gen 
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